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UNINA990001353620403321
Bernal, John Desmond <1901-1971>
Storia della scienza / John D. Bernal

Roma : Editori Riuniti, 1969

[3. ed. italiana]

Nuova biblioteca di cultura ; 89

509

Fl1

6-060.001
6-060.002
6-060.003

Italiano
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



